
Sentiment
Cynic
Focus

1/7

= 222

Standard tuning

1
Intro

E-Gt

5
= 223

11

17 (17) (17)
19 (19) (19) (19) 15 (15) (15) (15)

16

= 118
Verse A (I)

17 (17) (17)
13

11

(13)

(11)

9
7

5 (5)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/7

20

3
5

7 11
9

7 (7) 4 7
5 5 8

6
13

11

(13)

(11)

9
7

5 (5)

22

3
5

7 11
9

7 (7) 4 7
5 5 8

6

23

13

11

(13)

(11)

11
9

7 (7)

24

Transition

3
5

7 11
9

7 (7) 4 7
5 5 8

6
8
8
11
8

26
Verse B (I)

10
10
12
10

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/7

35

= 119
Chorus

8
8
11
8

11

8
8

11
8

42

8
11

8
8

11 10

10
10
12
10

12

10
14

12
10

12

12
14

12

45

= 116
Transition

5
3
4

0

6
0

4

0
6

0

6
0 5

5
3

(5)
(5)
(3)

52

= 118
Verse A (II)

13

11

(13)

(11)

9
7

5 (5)

58

3
5

7 11
9

7 (7) 4 7
5 5 8

6
13

11

(13)

(11)

9
7

5 (5)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/7

60

3
5

7 11
9

7 (7) 4 7
5 5 8

6

61

13

11

(13)

(11)

11
9

7 (7)

62

= 96
Lead - Jason Gobel

3
5

7 11
9

7 (7) 4 7
5 5 8

6

65

75

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/7

79
Verse B (II)

= 118

3 3

10
9

9 11 12 11
9

10
9

9 11 12 11
9

10
9

9
9

80

3 3

10
9

9 11 12 11
9

10
9

9 11 12 11
9

10
9

9
9

81

3 3

10
9

9 11 12 11
9

10
9

9 11 12 11
9

10
9

9 9

82

12 12

11 11 12 12
12 12

10 10

10 10
9 9

11 11

83

3 3

10
9

9 11 12 11
9

10
9

9 11 12 11
9

10
9

11
9

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/7

84

3 3

10
9

9 11 12 11
9

10
9

9 11 12 11
9

10
9

9
9

85

3 3

10
9

9 11 12 11
9

10
9

9 11 12 11
9

10
9

9 9

86

= 119
Chorus

12 12

11 11 12 12
12 12

10 10

10 10
9 9

11 8

8
8
11
8

11

8
8

11
8

88

8
11

8
8

11 10

10
10
12
10

12

10
14

12
10

12

12
14

12

91

= 120 = 232
Outro

5
3
4

0

6
0

4

0
6

0

6
0 5

5
3

(5)
(5)
(3)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/7

96

102

108

114

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


